## **Galloway Forest Astronomical Society**

Address: 5 Elm Grove, Newton Stewart, DG8 6JT tel: 01671 403441; e: <u>members@gf-astro.org</u> web: <u>www.gf-astro.org</u> fb: <u>@gfas chat</u> Scottish Charity No. SC035033



## **Membership Application**

These forms go before the Committee (Trustees) for consideration. Please note that by applying you undertake to follow the requirements of the society's Constitution and such rules as may be properly drawn up by the Committee. Before signing this form, please take and keep a copy of our GDPR **Privacy Policy for GFAS Members**. We use email for ordinary communications. If you can't use email, please let us know and we will arrange to contact you by post instead.

Please return the form to **GFAS**, **5 Elm Grove**, **Newton Stewart**, **DG8 6JT**, or email a scan of the signed form to <u>members@gf-astro.org</u> Subs are £15 member, £25 two or more family members at same address. Under 18 or in FTE, membership is free. If possible please pay by bank transfer, Acct Name: **Galloway Forest Astronomical Society; Sort Code: 089299; Acct No: 67210451**. Or you can pay by cheque payable to "Galloway Forest Astronomical Society". If you prefer, you can hand this to a committee member.

Full name:
Date of Birth: (if applying for Junior membership)
Home Address:
Post Code:
Phone number(s): Home
Mobile:
email address:
PVG Registration Number (if you have one)
I have read the GDPR Privacy Policy for GFAS Members and I consent to the use of my personal information, as described in that statement, by Galloway Forest Astronomical Society.
Signature of applicant:
Date: